
S 
Li

ve
 O

ak
 C

T

S L
ak

e Fo
res

t DR

S Hawks WAY

E Sterling AVE

E Moores Creek RD

February 28, 2022

0 100 20050
Feet

Project: CityBaseMapBook
Layout: CityBaseMapBook

City of Bloomington
Geographic Information System

ITS Department

Page: 322

Panel: v36

Page-Panel Key

City Base
Map Book

GIS Panel

Legend

Municipal Boundary

w35

v37

v35

w37

u35

u36 w36

u37

v36


